
CIRCLES OF CARE
Summer Daily Schedule

Foster Family                                              
Child’s Name  
                                


This schedule is in effect for the following dates:                           through
                      

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	AM 6:00-700
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00-8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PM 12:00-1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-2:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-4:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00-5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00-6:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00-8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00-9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


CIRCLES OF CARE
Planned Recreational Activities Form

Foster Family                                              
Child’s Name  
                                          

          ACTIVITY                                                                       SUPERVISION
	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	11.
	

	12.
	

	13.
	

	14.
	

	15.
	

	
	

	
	


                                      Community and Family Activities

	EDUCATIONAL
	RECREATIONAL

	1.
	
	1.
	

	2.
	
	2.
	 

	3.
	
	3.
	

	4.
	
	4.
	

	5.
	
	5.
	

	6.
	
	6.
	

	7.
	
	7.
	

	   8.
	
	8.
	

	   9.
	
	9.
	


2

